TABULKA OBJEMU - VD BOJKOVICE

Vasilsko
plocha objem celkovy objem
stani¢eni [km] [m?] [m?] [m’]
0.09800 66.70
2,996.46 2,996.46
0.15200 44.28
1,671.60 4,668.06
0.20000 25.37
1,097.00 5,765.06
0.25000 18.51
462.75 6,227.81
0.30000 0.00
objem
[m’]
Kolela¢ 65,040.20
Vasilsko 6,227.81
CELKEM 71,268.01

Kolela¢
plocha objem celkovy objem
stani¢eni [km] [m?] [m®] [m?]
0.03500 87.48
1,312.20 1,312.20
0.05000 87.48
4,321.75 5,633.95
0.10000 85.39
4,504.50 10,138.45
0.15000 94.79
3,963.00 14,101.45
0.20000 63.73
2,993.00 17,094.45
0.25000 55.99
3,817.00 20,911.45
0.30000 96.69
5,631.75 26,543.20
0.35000 128.58
5,457.75 32,000.95
0.40000 89.73
5,432.25 37,433.20
0.45000 127.56
5,215.75 42,648.95
0.50000 81.07
3,956.75 46,605.70
0.55000 77.20
5,018.75 51,624.45
0.60000 123.55
4,921.00 56,545.45
0.65000 73.29
2,529.25 59,074.70
0.70000 27.88
1,795.50 60,870.20
0.75000 43.94
1,832.00 62,702.20
0.80000 29.34
1,535.75 64,237.95
0.85000 32.09
802.25 65,040.20
0.90000 0.00




